
Friday  Youth 47 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.905 Maye, Aspyn River $198.00
2 14.359 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $132.00

2D
1 14.51 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $59.00
2 14.592 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $49.00
3 14.689 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $40.00
4 14.765 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $30.00
5 14.825 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $20.00
6 14.836 Check, Caylee Famous Brisco Bugs $0.00

3D
1 14.965 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $40.00
2 15.044 Hensley, Londyn Irish Appeal $33.00
3 15.062 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $26.00
4 15.165 Ewers, Teka MZ Bet On Col Workin $20.00
5 15.195 Bowling, Liili Phoenix $13.00
6 15.216 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
7 15.241 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
8 15.297 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $0.00
9 15.298 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00

10 15.373 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00
11 15.382 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00
12 15.509 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $0.00
13 15.604 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
14 15.665 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
15 15.68 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
16 15.748 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00
17 15.807 Schultz, Avah Raining Jewels $0.00
18 15.81 Menza, Lillian Lil Dakota Tinsel $0.00
19 15.886 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00
20 16.058 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00
21 16.528 Kohlmann, Paige Sonny $0.00
22 16.529 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00
23 16.594 Rivera, Nathan Annie B Good $0.00
24 16.67 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00
25 16.727 Schroeder, Faith Running Away Lady $0.00
26 17.095 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
27 17.224 Baratka, Kiana Gus $0.00
28 17.331 Faber, Ashlyn PJ $0.00
29 19.498 Baratka, Kiana Sparky $0.00
30 20.441 Woller, Addison Princess $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00



0 14.276 Schultz, Ellye Loretta $0.00
0 14.499 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00
0 14.805 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.939 Klitzke, Ella Carmella Rose $0.00
0 15.304 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
0 15.376 Baratka, Kinsy Peppys Dash Of Gold $0.00
0 16.27 Hayes, McKenna Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 16.51 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00



Friday Open 5D
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.905 Maye, Aspyn River $368.00
2 14.24 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Bossy Lil Frenchman $283.00
3 14.312 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $212.00
4 14.33 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $170.00
5 14.353 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $142.00
6 14.359 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $127.00
7 14.375 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $113.00

2D
1 14.434 Mars, Kristen Miss Nickiy Slick $307.00
2 14.501 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $236.00
3 14.504 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $177.00
4 14.508 Reszcynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $142.00
5 14.51 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $118.00
6 14.516 Welch, Cindy French Chanel $106.00
7 14.519 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $94.00
8 14.536 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00
9 14.546 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00

10 14.547 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00
11 14.549 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
12 14.564 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00
13 14.592 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $0.00
14 14.606 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
15 14.645 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $0.00
16 14.646 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00
17 14.654 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
18 14.664 McCormack, Dana Enzo $0.00
19 14.667 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
20 14.689 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00
21 14.701 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
22 14.705 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
23 14.714 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
24 14.723 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
25 14.736 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00
26 14.765 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
27 14.767 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
28 14.817 Marshall, Mathew Cowboys RL Alice $0.00
29 14.825 Bruskiewicz, Marlo KKing Hunka Oak $0.00
30 14.831 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00
31 14.836 Check, Caylee Famous Brisco Bugs $0.00
32 14.87 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
33 14.883 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
34 14.9 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00

3D



1 14.929 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $245.00
2 14.939 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $189.00
3 14.965 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $142.00
4 14.972 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $113.00
5 15.02 Rowe, Marley Marthaslastfirewater $94.00
6 15.046 Bichel, Brandy AKA Impulse From Heaven $85.00
7 15.058 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $75.00
8 15.062 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $0.00
9 15.08 Hensley, Londyn Irish Appeal $0.00

10 15.115 Reszcynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $0.00
11 15.134 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00
12 15.141 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
13 15.144 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
14 15.154 Dachs, Abby Hesaduelforrestfire $0.00
15 15.165 Ewers, Teka MZ Bet On Col Workin $0.00
16 15.187 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
17 15.195 Bowling, Liili Phoenix $0.00
18 15.216 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
19 15.237 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
20 15.239 Simenson, Courtney Gold N Red Breeze $0.00
21 15.24 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00
22 15.241 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
23 15.25 Kohlmann, James Cader $0.00
24 15.251 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00
25 15.255 Helgeson, Avrie TRS Amazing Gracie $0.00
26 15.277 Lochner, Sandy Woody $0.00
27 15.297 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $0.00
28 15.298 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00
29 15.304 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00
30 15.311 Leszczynski, Hailey YGW Jess A Lil French $0.00
31 15.315 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $0.00
32 15.363 Wehrwien, Ashley Five X Driftwood $0.00
33 15.373 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00
34 15.379 Bichel, Brandy Goose $0.00
35 15.382 Dyreson, Ava Jo Barb Whiskey $0.00
36 15.396 Anker, Ashley SR Quickinmyjaguar $0.00

4D
1 15.437 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $163.00
2 15.437 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $163.00
3 15.459 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $106.00
4 15.471 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $85.00
5 15.509 Hatfield, Aliah BG Wyo Blue Tuco $71.00
6 15.51 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $64.00
7 15.512 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $57.00
8 15.568 Beech, Lindsey Mundy Buyone Getone $0.00
9 15.643 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00

10 15.661 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00



11 15.665 Kuehnou, Olivia Hank $0.00
12 15.667 Menza, Lillian Lil Dakota Tinsel $0.00
13 15.668 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00
14 15.67 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00
15 15.68 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
16 15.748 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00
17 15.773 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00
18 15.783 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
19 15.798 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
20 15.806 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00
21 15.807 Schultz, Avah Raining Jewels $0.00
22 15.823 Lindsey, Giavonna JS Stagebird Peppy $0.00
23 15.886 Baratka, Kinsy Badgers Flash Tivo $0.00
24 15.893 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00

5D
1 15.966 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $123.00
2 16.012 Schulz, Lindsay High Dasher Doc $94.00
3 16.058 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $71.00
4 16.067 Rowe, Carly Driften Wyoblue Ruby $57.00
5 16.098 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $47.00
6 16.325 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $42.00
7 16.396 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $38.00
8 16.483 Bowling, Jammie TC Buster Bar $0.00
9 16.529 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00

10 16.55 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
11 16.677 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
12 16.727 Schroeder, Faith Running Away Lady $0.00
13 16.812 Montefelt, Nicole Waco $0.00
14 16.963 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00
15 17.017 Baratka, Kiana Gus $0.00
16 17.095 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
17 17.231 Kohlmann, Cortney Stetson $0.00
18 17.54 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00
19 17.656 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00
20 19.903 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00
21 25.275 Schlosser, Zach Nicks MaLady $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00
0 14.499 Hayes, Peyton Forestry Steel $0.00
0 14.805 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 14.939 Klitzke, Ella Carmella Rose $0.00
0 0 Opalewski, Alyssa Driften Cocoa $0.00
0 0 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
0 0 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00
0 0 Daniels, Briana Merlot N Ice $0.00
0 0 Beech, Lindsey CS Connie Reb $0.00



0 0 Pickart, Benjamin MP Drifting Fiesta $0.00
0 0 Hoffman, Whitney Not Trickn IM Loaded $0.00
0 0 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
0 0 Thiering, Sam Iam Josie Sparkle $0.00
0 0 Schulz, Randy Pitto Leo Wrangler $0.00
0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00
0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00
0 0 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00
0 0 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00
0 0 Olson, Amanda Flaming Kitten $0.00
0 0 Trescott, Kelly Ocao Sizzlin Fire H2O $0.00
0 0 Paul, Brittany Jazz Up the Sun $0.00
0 0 Putty, Cindy Lynx of Rey $0.00
0 15.304 Ewers, Teka Mac N Cheese $0.00
0 15.376 Baratka, Kinsy Peppys Dash Of Gold $0.00
0 16.27 Hayes, McKenna Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00
0 16.51 Kuehnou, Olivia SA Dashin Thunder $0.00



Friday Masters
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.312 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $77.00
2 14.508 Reszcynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $46.00
3 14.645 Reszcynski, Robbie Workinthenightshift $31.00
4 14.654 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
5 14.723 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00

2D
1 14.883 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $46.00
2 14.9 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $28.00
3 14.972 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $19.00
4 15.115 Reszcynski, Robbie Run R Ranch $0.00
5 15.304 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00

3D
1 15.437 Verhagen, Tami SC Zee's Dashin Lady $31.00
2 15.668 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $19.00
3 15.67 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $12.00
4 15.783 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
5 15.798 Vandermyde, Kim Lacey Bar Leo $0.00
6 15.966 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00
7 16.396 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
8 16.483 Bowling, Jammie TC Buster Bar $0.00
9 17.54 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
0 0 Putty, Cindy Lynx of Rey $0.00



Friday Adult
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 14.24 Vanderstappen, Kathleen Bossy Lil Frenchman $73.00
2 14.33 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $57.00
3 14.353 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $47.00
4 14.375 Helminiak, Olivia Ivy J Fame $37.00
5 14.501 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $26.00
6 14.504 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $21.00
7 14.519 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $0.00
8 14.546 Lohman, Justine SWR Pretty Lil Thing $0.00
9 14.547 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00

10 14.549 Helminiak, Olivia FrenchmanRareWarrior $0.00
11 14.564 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $0.00
12 14.606 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
13 14.646 Fletcher, Ali Leos On Fire $0.00
14 14.667 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00
15 14.701 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
16 14.705 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00
17 14.714 Bound, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00
18 14.736 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00

2D
1 14.767 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $44.00
2 14.831 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $34.00
3 14.87 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $28.00
4 14.939 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $22.00
5 15.058 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $16.00
6 15.134 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $13.00
7 15.141 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
8 15.144 Bichel, Brandy Docs My Daddy $0.00
9 15.187 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00

10 15.237 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00
11 15.239 Simenson, Courtney Gold N Red Breeze $0.00

3D
1 15.24 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $29.00
2 15.25 Kohlmann, James Cader $23.00
3 15.315 Lohman, Justine SWR A Dash Of Indian $19.00
4 15.379 Bichel, Brandy Goose $15.00
5 15.459 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $10.00
6 15.471 Schaefer, Heidi Chasin Steel $8.00
7 15.51 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00
8 15.512 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
9 15.643 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00

10 15.661 Helmuth, Anna JQH Pepper Spot $0.00
11 15.806 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00
12 15.893 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00



13 16.098 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00
14 16.325 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00
15 16.55 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
16 16.677 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
17 17.231 Kohlmann, Cortney Stetson $0.00
18 17.656 Densow, Hannah Kalaneey $0.00
19 19.903 Densow, Hannah Layla $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
0 0 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00
0 0 Dehn, Dawn Cruzn N A Caddie $0.00



Friday 2nd 4D
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D

1 13.905 Maye, Aspyn River $194.00
2 14.33 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $116.00
3 14.359 Kleikamp, Lila JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS $78.00

2D
1 14.501 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $87.00
2 14.51 Lima, Lucy JLP Jets Fiery Guy $73.00
3 14.519 Anderson, Morgan So EZ On The Eyes $58.00
4 14.564 Martin, Parker Whitewaterwildflower $44.00
5 14.592 Maye, Aspyn Mary Jane's Got A Gun $29.00
6 14.606 Martin, Parker GBA Bullys Eye Candy $0.00
7 14.654 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00
8 14.701 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $0.00
9 14.705 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00

10 14.723 Gunderson, Kay Graves Red Bully $0.00
11 14.736 Noll, Skylar Smashed After Dark $0.00
12 14.765 Hambley, Miranda Jo Streaking InMyDreams $0.00
13 14.767 Miesen, Stephiane Seis Speedy $0.00
14 14.87 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00
15 14.883 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
16 14.9 Gulley, Wendy WB Famous French Gem $0.00

3D
1 14.939 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $58.00
2 14.965 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $49.00
3 15.058 Schroeder, Corinne CT Cash Fame N Guns $39.00
4 15.062 Zielinski, Ava CT Frenchdriftdinero $29.00
5 15.134 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $19.00
6 15.141 Anderson, Morgan Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet $0.00
7 15.187 Schlosser, Zach Petesfabulous $0.00
8 15.216 Lima, Logan Chaing Oaks Flittire $0.00
9 15.24 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

10 15.241 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00
11 15.251 Kuettel, Lacey Fame Up Guy $0.00
12 15.297 Blackstock, Hannah Chicks Cashin EZ $0.00
13 15.298 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00
14 15.373 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00

4D
1 15.459 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $29.00
2 15.466 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $24.00
3 15.482 Hill, Gemma Custom Made Shine (Pamela) $19.00
4 15.51 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $15.00
5 15.67 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $10.00
6 15.68 Brissette, Fynnlee A Sharp Money Maker $0.00
7 15.748 Schanard, Elizabeth Amigos Grey Squaw $0.00



8 15.783 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00
9 15.806 Zielinski, Mindy WH Stoneridge $0.00

10 16.396 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
11 16.521 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00
12 16.529 Dura, Landon GM Driftin Pine $0.00
13 16.55 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00
14 16.677 Tossey-Mann, Sherry An Obvious Jade $0.00
15 17.095 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00
16 17.683 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00
17 45.45 Schultz, Ellye Loretta $0.00

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00
0 0 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
0 0 Anderson, Morgan So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $0.00
0 0 Putty, Cindy Lynx of Rey $0.00
0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00
0 14.805 Dura, Landon Dashin Black Venture $0.00
0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Pirate Fling $0.00
0 0 Trescott, Kelly Ocao Sizzlin Fire H2O $0.00


